EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

(In accordance with EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)

Name and address of manufacturer / EU-AR:	Smartwares Europe Swaardvenstraat 65 5048 AV Tilburg Netherlands	Smartwares group to keep theses simple.
THIS DECLARATION OF COI	NFORMITY IS ISSUED UNDER THE SOLE RES	SPONSIBILITY OF:
Name and address of manufacturer:	Tristar Swaardvenstraat 65 5048 AV Tilburg Netherlands	
Product identification:	Nose and Ear trimmer TR-2571	Thistop
THE PRODUCTS MENTIONE	ED IN THIS DECLARATION ARE IN CONFORM	ИІТҮ WITH:
EU Community Legislation	Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) Directive 2011/65/EU + (EU)2015/863 Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) Directive 2014/30/EU	
Harmonised standards	Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) EN IEC 55014-1:2017+ A11:2020 EN IEC 55014-2:2015	
SIGNED FOR AND ON BEHA	ALF OF:	
Place and date of issue:	Tilburg, 27 March 2023 Smartwares Europe Swabiournstraat 65 5044, AV Tiburg Tel: 0031 (0) 13-5940300	Smarboares Europe Swaaroverist an 85 5048 W Hours Tel: 0031 (013-9940300
Signature:		
Name, function:	Ms. C. Pulles-Torres, Quality officer	Mr. R. Klepper, Quality manager
Company name:	Smartwares Europe	Smartwares Europe